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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total
1 Matzingen-Stettfurt SG 1 TG 535

Strasser Jon 2009 92 91 183
Reimann Theodor 2008 90 87 177
Joss Oliver 2008 89 86 175
Gruppentotale 271 264 535

2 Stäfa SG 1 ZH 530
Gulden Bennet 2008 94 88 182
Deutinger Isabella 2008 88 89 177
Jaeger Kilian 2009 81 90 171
Gruppentotale 263 267 530

3 Sargans SV 1 SG 529
Kalberer Paula 2008 90 93 183
Schneider Riccarda 2008 90 85 175
Schneider Jennifer 2008 89 82 171
Gruppentotale 269 260 529

4 Rickenbach ZH SV 1 ZH 515
Hintermeister Meo 2008 88 87 175
Biscioni Thierry 2009 82 89 171
Greuter Sindri 2008 82 87 169
Gruppentotale 252 263 515

5 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 TG 515
Schwager Salome 2008 91 89 180
Crimi Romy 2009 86 88 174
Hager Delicia 2009 80 81 161
Gruppentotale 257 258 515

6 Mauren-Berg SG 1 TG 514
Marciello Chiara 2008 91 94 185
Fisher Liam 2010 82 93 175
Grieder Ramon 2008 68 86 154
Gruppentotale 241 273 514

7 Lindau GSV 1 ZH 513
Sprecher Lorena 2008 92 91 183
Brunner Yves 2008 77 90 167
Kernen Logan 2010 86 77 163
Gruppentotale 255 258 513

8 Heiden FS 1 AR 508
Graf Martin 2008 90 92 182
Kappeler Tristan 2009 86 89 175
Graf Jasmin 2010 73 78 151
Gruppentotale 249 259 508

9 Tomils SV 1 GR 505
Omura Rajmonda 2008 84 90 174
Omura Rimonda 2008 85 85 170
Caspar Nando 2011 80 81 161
Gruppentotale 249 256 505
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10 Weesen SV 1 SG 498

Kid Jamie 2008 85 85 170
Plüss Tim 2008 79 86 165
Maurer Janick 2009 78 85 163
Gruppentotale 242 256 498

11 Aesch ZH FSV 1 ZH 493
Richard Marc 2008 86 84 170
Fellmann Tanja 2008 88 78 166
Vogler Kerstin 2008 79 78 157
Gruppentotale 253 240 493

12 Merishausen SV 1 SH 491
Meister Nina 2010 87 80 167
Tognella Lino Enrico 2009 84 81 165
Tanner Kira 2008 76 83 159
Gruppentotale 247 244 491

13 Oberegg FS 1 AI 490
Rüegg Claudio 2009 84 84 168
Rüegg Silvio 2008 75 87 162
Aregger Philipp 2008 81 79 160
Gruppentotale 240 250 490

14 Wil SG Stadt 1 SG 489
Schmitt Reynaldo 2008 84 80 164
Ruinatscha Aaron 2008 83 80 163
Lumpert Aaron 2008 79 83 162
Gruppentotale 246 243 489

15 Lumnezia UdT 4 GR 488
Halter Simon 2008 80 89 169
Caviezel Lucas 2008 84 79 163
Blumenthal Rian 2010 74 82 156
Gruppentotale 238 250 488

16 Tobel SG 1 TG 486
Quaglietta Giulia 2008 82 87 169
Nöst Noelia 2008 84 84 168
Mumenthaler Alec 2008 81 68 149
Gruppentotale 247 239 486

17 Signina SG 5 GR 477
Stucki Livia 2009 87 85 172
Gredig Lea Ursina 2009 71 83 154
Beeli Linus 2009 75 76 151
Gruppentotale 233 244 477

18 Zwillikon FSG 1 ZH 473
Käser Colin 2009 82 87 169
Guler Silvan 2008 74 80 154
Engeli Rhea 2008 72 78 150
Gruppentotale 228 245 473
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19 Eggersriet-Grub SV 1 SG 467

Bischof Tamara 2008 88 86 174
Tobler Pascal 2009 77 73 150
Walser Lukas 2009 71 72 143
Gruppentotale 236 231 467

20 Stäfa SG 2 ZH 466
Deutinger Dominique 2011 83 88 171
Engeli Julian 2010 75 77 152
Frischknecht Adrian 2009 63 80 143
Gruppentotale 221 245 466

21 Herisau-Säge SG 1 AR 445
Keller David 2008 79 82 161
Manser Melanie 2008 85 70 155
Knöpfel Mischa 2008 71 58 129
Gruppentotale 235 210 445
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Kanton R1 R2 Total
1 Marciello Chiara 2008 Mauren-Berg SG TG 91 94 185
2 Kalberer Paula 2008 Sargans SV SG 90 93 183
3 Strasser Jon 2009 Matzingen-Stettfurt SG TG 92 91 183
4 Sprecher Lorena 2008 Lindau GSV ZH 92 91 183
5 Gulden Bennet 2008 Stäfa SG ZH 94 88 182
6 Graf Martin 2008 Heiden FS AR 90 92 182
7 Schwager Salome 2008 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 91 89 180
8 Reimann Theodor 2008 Matzingen-Stettfurt SG TG 90 87 177
9 Deutinger Isabella 2008 Stäfa SG ZH 88 89 177

10 Fisher Liam 2010 Mauren-Berg SG TG 82 93 175
11 Schneider Riccarda 2008 Sargans SV SG 90 85 175
12 Kappeler Tristan 2009 Heiden FS AR 86 89 175
13 Joss Oliver 2008 Matzingen-Stettfurt SG TG 89 86 175
14 Hintermeister Meo 2008 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 88 87 175
15 Omura Rajmonda 2008 Tomils SV GR 84 90 174
16 Crimi Romy 2009 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 86 88 174
17 Bischof Tamara 2008 Eggersriet-Grub SV SG 88 86 174
18 Stucki Livia 2009 Signina SG GR 87 85 172
19 Jaeger Kilian 2009 Stäfa SG ZH 81 90 171
20 Biscioni Thierry 2009 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 82 89 171
21 Schneider Jennifer 2008 Sargans SV SG 89 82 171
22 Deutinger Dominique 2011 Stäfa SG ZH 83 88 171
23 Richard Marc 2008 Aesch ZH FSV ZH 86 84 170
24 Kid Jamie 2008 Weesen SV SG 85 85 170
25 Omura Rimonda 2008 Tomils SV GR 85 85 170
26 Halter Simon 2008 Lumnezia UdT GR 80 89 169
27 Käser Colin 2009 Zwillikon FSG ZH 82 87 169
28 Greuter Sindri 2008 Rickenbach ZH SV ZH 82 87 169
29 Quaglietta Giulia 2008 Tobel SG TG 82 87 169
30 Rüegg Claudio 2009 Oberegg FS AI 84 84 168
31 Nöst Noelia 2008 Tobel SG TG 84 84 168
32 Brunner Yves 2008 Lindau GSV ZH 77 90 167
33 Meister Nina 2010 Merishausen SV SH 87 80 167
34 Fellmann Tanja 2008 Aesch ZH FSV ZH 88 78 166
35 Plüss Tim 2008 Weesen SV SG 79 86 165
36 Tognella Lino Enrico 2009 Merishausen SV SH 84 81 165
37 Schmitt Reynaldo 2008 Wil SG Stadt SG 84 80 164
38 Kernen Logan 2010 Lindau GSV ZH 86 77 163
39 Maurer Janick 2009 Weesen SV SG 78 85 163
40 Caviezel Lucas 2008 Lumnezia UdT GR 84 79 163
41 Ruinatscha Aaron 2008 Wil SG Stadt SG 83 80 163
42 Rüegg Silvio 2008 Oberegg FS AI 75 87 162
43 Lumpert Aaron 2008 Wil SG Stadt SG 79 83 162
44 Keller David 2008 Herisau-Säge SG AR 79 82 161
45 Caspar Nando 2011 Tomils SV GR 80 81 161
46 Hager Delicia 2009 Balterswil-Ifwil SG TG 80 81 161
47 Aregger Philipp 2008 Oberegg FS AI 81 79 160
48 Tanner Kira 2008 Merishausen SV SH 76 83 159
49 Vogler Kerstin 2008 Aesch ZH FSV ZH 79 78 157
50 Blumenthal Rian 2010 Lumnezia UdT GR 74 82 156
51 Manser Melanie 2008 Herisau-Säge SG AR 85 70 155
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52 Grieder Ramon 2008 Mauren-Berg SG TG 68 86 154
53 Gredig Lea Ursina 2009 Signina SG GR 71 83 154
54 Guler Silvan 2008 Zwillikon FSG ZH 74 80 154
55 Engeli Julian 2010 Stäfa SG ZH 75 77 152
56 Graf Jasmin 2010 Heiden FS AR 73 78 151
57 Beeli Linus 2009 Signina SG GR 75 76 151
58 Engeli Rhea 2008 Zwillikon FSG ZH 72 78 150
59 Tobler Pascal 2009 Eggersriet-Grub SV SG 77 73 150
60 Mumenthaler Alec 2008 Tobel SG TG 81 68 149
61 Frischknecht Adrian 2009 Stäfa SG ZH 63 80 143
62 Walser Lukas 2009 Eggersriet-Grub SV SG 71 72 143
63 Knöpfel Mischa 2008 Herisau-Säge SG AR 71 58 129
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